Agenda Notice - PLEASE NOTE TIME CHANGE
The Mahaska County Board of Supervisors will meet on

Monday, June 20, 2016 at 2:00 p.m.

in the Third floor conference room of the

Mahaska County Courthouse, 106 South 1% Street, Oskaloosa, IA.

SAEIE A

o

10.
11.

12.

13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.

Approve agenda

Approve minutes June 6 & 14

Conservation Report

MCARD Report

Payroll change
a. Treasurer

Consider recommendation from County Insurance Committee
a. Wellness program 2016

Approve 28E agreement
a. Sheriff Dept w/Beacon & w/Eddyville

Approve union contract
a. Sheriff

Approve Public Health Agreement FY17

Consider solution for property at 1210 Santa Clara St

Sign Federal Aide Agreement for bridge replacement project on Elba Avenue
a. Project #BR0OS-C062(91)—8J-62

Updates on pavement and bridge deck repair process

G-71 (2 locations)

T-38 (2 locations)

Buckley Bridge on G-5T

G-29 (2 bridges)

Bridge over RR W of Lacey

Overflow bridge on the North Skunk

Approval for rock trailer purchase 16/17 budget

Secondary Road Tech IV position replacement

Approve union contract agreement with SEIU for Secondary Road employees

Approve salaries for non-union Secondary Road employees

Committee reports

Public comments
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